Suresh Gyan Vihar University, Jaipur

Academic Calendar for School of Agriculture (Odd Semester- July to December-2018)

Date (Day Dept Event Remarks/Resposibi
lity
1-Jul |Sun
2-Jul  |Mon All except I |Field Internship
Year Agriculture
3-Jul |Tue All except I |Field Internship
Year Agriculture
4-Jul |Wed All except] |Summer commencement meet, Field Internship
Year Agriculture
5-Jul  |Thu All except I |Field Internship
Year Agriculture
6-Jul  |Fri All except I |Field Internship
Year Agriculture
7-Jul  [Sat All except I  [Field Internship
Year Agriculture
8-Jul |Sun
9-Jul [Mon All except I [Field Internship
Year Agriculture
10-Jul |Tue All except ] |Field Internship
Year Agriculture
11-Jul |Wed All except I [Field Internship
Year Agriculture|Registration of IV year students and Main Practical Exams/Project
Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce
12-Jul |Thu All except I |Field Internship
Year Agriculture|Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce
13-Jul |Fri All except I |Field Internship
Year Agriculture|Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce
14-Jul [Sat All except] [Field Internship
Year Agriculture|Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce
15-Jul [Sun
16-Jul (Mon All except I |Field Internship
Year Agriculture|Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce
17-Jul [Tue All except I |Field Internship COE
Year Agriculture|Sixteen weeks Field Training for IV Year Students from 17 July to 17
November, Special back exams for some 1V year students
18-Jul [Wed All except I |Field Internship COE
Year Agriculture|Special back exams for some IV year students
19-Jul Thu All except I |Field Internship COE
Year Agriculture|Special back exams for some IV year students
20-Jul |Fri All except I |Bridging the gap between Bharat and India, special back exam for some IV year |[Dean, ISBM, COE
Year Agriculture|students
21-Jul |Sat All except I |Field Internship
Year Agriculture|Registration of I1I year students and Main Practical Exams/Project
Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce
22-Jul [Sun
23-Jul |Mon All except I [Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce
Year Agriculture
24-Jul [Tue All except I |[Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce
Year Agriculture
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25-Jul [Wed All except I |Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce
Year Agriculture
26-Jul [Thu All except ] |Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce
Year Agriculture
27-Jul |Fri All except ] |Regular Classes of III year students, special back exams for some III year student{ COE
Year Agriculture
28-Jul |Sat All except ] |Regular Classes of III year students, special back exams for some III year COE
Year Agriculture|students, Registration of II year
students and Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva
Voce
29-Jul [Sun
30-Jul (Mon All except I [Regular Classes for III year and Main Practical Exams/Project COE
Year Agriculture|Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce for IInd year ,special back exams for some
IIT year students
31-Jul |Tue All except I |Regular Classes for III year and Main Practical Exams/Project COE
Year Agriculture|Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce for IInd year,special back exams for some
III year students
Result declaration Date
1-Aug [Wed All except I [Regular Classes for III year and Main Practical Exams/Project
Year Agriculture|Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce for IInd year
2-Aug [Thu All except I [Regular Classes for III year and Main Practical Exams/Project
Year Agriculture|Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce for IInd year
3-Aug |[Fri All except I [Regular Classes
Year Agriculture
4-Aug |Sat All except I |Regular Classes Career Guidance/ Training/ Placement/ Community Forum
Year Agriculture|Activity incl. Entrepreneurship after Lunch
5-Aug [Sun
06-Aug (Mon All except I [Regular Classes, Last date of scheme submiison to Dean Academics Principal, School of
Year Agriculture Agriculture
7-Aug |[Tue All except I [Regular Classes
Year Agriculture
8-Aug [Wed All except ] [Regular Classes
Year Ist |.
year Agriculture|Registration of 1st Year Students
9-Aug [Thu All except I |Regular Classes Principal, School of
Year . Agriculture
Ist year Orientation program for 1st Year students
Agriculture
10-Aug [Fri All exceptI |Regular Classes Principal, School of
Year Orientation program for 1st Year students Agriculture
Ist year
Agriculture
11-Aug [Sat All except I |Regular Classes Career Guidance/ Training/ Placement/ Community Forum Principal, School of
Year Activity incl. Entrepreneurship after Lunch Agriculture
Ist year Orientation program for 1st Year students
Agriculture
12-Aug [Sun
13-Aug |Mon All except IV |Regular Classes
year
14-Aug |Tue All except IV |Regular Classes
year
15-Aug [Wed All Independence Day Celebration,JPrincipal, School of
. Education,
Investiture Ceremony Coordinators,
Collegiate system
16-Aug [Thu All except IV [Regular Classes, last date of Scheme submission by Dean Academics to COE Dean Academics
year

Page 2 of 6




17-Aug |Fri All except IV |Regular Classes
year
18-Aug |Sat All except IV |Academic Off
year
19-Aug [Sun
20-Aug (Mon All except IV |Regular Classes
year
21-Aug [Tue All except IV |Regular Classes
year
22-Aug (Wed All Id-Ul-Zuha*(Holiday) *Subject to
apperence of moon
23-Aug [Thu All except IV [Regular Classes
year
24-Aug [Fri All except IV |Regular Classes
year
25-Aug [Sat All except IV |Regular Classes Career Guidance/ Training/ Placement/ Community Forum
year Activity incl. Entrepreneurship after Lunch
26-Aug [Sun All Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)
27-Aug (Mon All except IV |Regular Classes
year
28-Aug |Tue All except IV [Regular Classes
year
29-Aug |Wed All except IV |Regular Classes
year
30-Aug |Thu All except IV |Regular Classes
year
31-Aug |Fri All except IV |Regular Classes
year
1-Sep [Sat All except IV |Regular Classes, Career Guidance/ Training/ Placement/ Community Forum
year Activity incl. Entrepreneurship after Lunch, Project/Assignment issue as per the
requirement of subject
2-Sep |Sun All
3-Sep |Mon All Krishna Janmashthami(Holiday)
4-Sep |Tue All except IV [Regular Classes
year
5-Sep |Wed All except IV |Regular Classes, Teacher day celebration after lunch
year
6-Sep [Thu All except IV |Regular Classes
year
7-Sep |Fri All except IV |Regular Classes
year
8-Sep [Sat All except IV |Regular Classes, Career Guidance/ Training/ Placement/ Community Forum
year Activity incl. Entrepreneurship after Lunch, Project/Assignment issue as per the
requirement of subject
9-Sep [Sun
10-Sep |Mon All except IV [Regular classes
year
11-Sep |Tue All except IV |Regular Classes
year
12-Sep |Wed All except IV |Regular Classes,
year
13-Sep |Thu All except IV |Regular Classes
year
14-Sep |Fri All except IV |Regular Classes
year
15-Sep |Sat All except IV |Academic Off
year
16-Sep |Sun
17-Sep |Mon All except IV |Regular Classes
year
18-Sep |Tue All except IV |Regular Classes
year
19-Sep |Wed All except IV [Regular Classes
year
20-Sep |Thu All except IV |Regular Classes
year
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21-Sep |Fri All except IV |Regular Classes
year . .
All Treasure Hunt (2 days) Coordinators,
Collegiate system
22-Sep |Sat All except IV |Regular Classes, Career Guidance/ Training/ Placement/ Community Forum
year Activity incl. Entrepreneurship after Lunch, Project/Assignment issue as per the
All requirement of subject, Treasure Hunt (2 days) Coordinators,
Collegiate system
23-Sep [Sun
24-Sep (Mon All except IV [Regular Classes
year
25-Sep |Tue All except IV [Regular Classes
year
26-Sep |Wed All except IV |Regular Classes, Lecture on "Management of termal high tempreture stress in |Principal, School of
year agricultural crops" by Dr. K. D. Sharma prof. (plant plysiology) HAU Hisar |Agriculture
27-Sep |Thu All except IV [X-Animo-2018 (2 Days Cultural Event) & Bellicose-2018(2 Days sports Event) |Coodinator,
year Community Club and
Sports Officer
28-Sep |Fri All except IV [X-Animo-2018 (2 Days Cultural Event) & Bellicose-2018(2 Days sports Event) |Coodinator,
year Community Club and
Sports Officer
29-Sep [Sat All except [V |Convocation Master of Ceremony
year — Registrar
Officer In-charge-
Dean Academics
30-Sep |Sun
01-Oct [Mon All except IV |Mid-Term exams III Year and regular classes for I & I Year
year
02-Oct |Tue All Gandhi Jayanti(Holiday)
03-Oct |Wed All except IV [Mid-Term exams III Year and regular classes for II & I Year
year
04-Oct |Thu All except IV |[Mid-Term exams III Year and regular classes for II & I Year
year
05-Oct |Fri All except IV [Mid-Term exams I1I Year and regular classes for II & I Year
year
06-Oct |Sat All except IV |Mid-Term exams III Year and regular classes for II & I Year
year
07-Oct |Sun
08-Oct (Mon All except IV |[Mid-Term exams II & I Year and regular classes for III Year
year
09-Oct |Tue All except IV [Mid-Term exams II & I Year and regular classes for I1I Year
year
10-Oct |Wed All Navratra Sthapna(Holiday)
11-Oct |Thu All except IV [Mid-Term exams II & I Year and regular classes for 111 Year
year
12-Oct |Fri All except IV |Mid-Term exams II & I Year and regular classes for 111 Year
year
13-Oct |Sat All except IV [Regular Classes, Career Guidance/ Training/ Placement/ Community Forum
year Activity incl. Entrepreneurship after Lunch, Project/Assignment issue as per the
requirement of subject
14-Oct |Sun
15-Oct |Mon All except IV |Regular Classes, Main exmination form filling date from 15 October to 30 COE
year October without late fees
16-Oct |Tue All except IV [Regular Classes
year
17-Oct |Wed All except IV |Regular Classes
year
18-Oct |Thu All except IV |Regular Classes
year
19-Oct |Fri All Dussehra (Holiday)
20-Oct |Sat All except IV [Academic Off
year
21-Oct [Sun
22-Oct |Mon All except IV |Regular Classes
year
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23-Oct |Tue All except IV |Regular Classes
year
24-Oct |Wed All except IV |Regular Classes, Lecture on "Plant growth promoting bacteria vis-a-vis/ Principal, School of
year agriculture" by. Dr. leelawati ( Prof. and Head, Microbiology) College of Basic [Agriculture
Sciences CCS HAU, Hisar
25-Oct |Thu All except IV |Regular Classes, Last date of main exmaination paper submission to COE
year
26-Oct |Fri All except IV |Regular Classes, Paper moderation starts from 26 October to 5 November COE
year
27-Oct |Sat All Open House , Coordinator,
. Community clubs,
Dandiya Party Coordinators,
Collegiate system
28-Oct |Sun
29-Oct |Mon All except IV |Regular Classes
year
30-Oct |Tue All except IV |Regular Classes, Last date of main exmination form filling date from 15 October to [COE
year 30 October without late fees
31-Oct |Wed All except IV |Regular Classes
year
01-Nov [Thu All except IV |Regular Classes
year
02-Nov [Fri All except IV [Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce 11 & 111 Year
year
03-Nov [Sat All Alumni Meet Coordinator, Alumni
04-Nov [Sun
05-Nov [Mon All Diwali Break
06-Nov |Tue All Diwali Break
07-Nov [Wed All Diwali Break
08-Nov [Thu All Diwali Break
09-Nov [Fri All Diwali Break
10-Nov |Sat All Diwali Break
11-Nov |Sun
12-Nov |Mon All except IV [Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce II & Il Year,  |Principal, School of
year Detained list decaration by Department Agriculture
13-Nov |Tue All except IV |Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce II & III Year
year
14-Nov |Wed All except IV [Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce 11 & 111 Year
year
15-Nov |Thu All except IV [Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce 11 & 111 Year
year
16-Nov |Fri All except IV |Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce 11 & III Year
year
17-Nov |Sat All except IV [Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce I & IV Year
year All|. .
Kite Flying Coordinators,
Collegiate system
18-Nov |Sun
19-Nov |Mon All Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce I & IV Year
20-Nov [Tue All Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce I & IV Year , [Principal, School of
Last date of Detained list submit to COE Agriculture
21-Nov [Wed All Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce I & IV Year
22-Nov [Thu All Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce I & IV Year
23-Nov |[Fri All Main Practical Exams/Project Submission/Presentation/Viva Voce I & IV Year
24-Nov [Sat All Preparation Leave
25-Nov [Sun
26-Nov |Mon All Preparation Leave
27-Nov |Tue All Preparation Leave
28-Nov |Wed All Starting date of Semester Exam Main / Back I11I/V/VII sem COE
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29-Nov [Thu All Semester Exam Main / Back I1I/V/VII sem COE
30-Nov |Fri All Semester Exam Main / Back I1I/V/VII sem COE
01-Dec |Sat All Semester Exam Main / Back I1I/V/VII sem COE
02-Dec [Sun All

03-Dec |Mon All Semester Exam Main / Back I1I/V/VII sem COE
04-Dec |Tue All Semester Exam Main / Back I1I/V/VII sem COE
05-Dec |Wed All Semester Exam Main / Back I1I/V/VII sem COE
06-Dec |Thu All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
07-Dec |Fri All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
08-Dec |Sat All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
09-Dec [Sun

10-Dec |Mon All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
11-Dec [Tue All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
12-Dec |Wed All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
13-Dec |Thu All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
14-Dec |Fri All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
15-Dec |Sat All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
16-Dec |Sun

17-Dec |Mon All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
18-Dec [Tue All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
19-Dec [Wed All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
20-Dec |Thu All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
21-Dec |Fri All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
22-Dec |Sat All Semester Exam Main / Back I/III/V/VII sem COE
23-Dec [Sun

24-Dec (Mon All Winter Break for students, Assessment/Result Preparation COE
25-Dec |Tue All Chrismas Day(Holiday)

26-Dec |Wed All Winter Break for students, Assessment/Result Preparation COE
27-Dec |[Thu All Winter Break for students, Assessment/Result Preparation COE
28-Dec |Fri All Winter Break for students, Assessment/Result Preparation COE
29-Dec |Sat All Winter Break for students, Assessment/Result Preparation COE
30-Dec [Sun

31-Dec (Mon All Winter break
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